
ISSUE ID: 2017/I/20873

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 21st June, 2017
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



THE COMPANIES MENTIONED HEREIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN ANNUAL RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 343 COMPANIES ACT
2014.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 730(1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF 28 DAYS
FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN
WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.' 



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 21 June 2017 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

17473

113434

124856

142051

221816

334076

377054

405259

418612

424538

427506

428295

435575

435588

456437

463272

471794

488264

489627

490207

496891

497614

498886

501364

504778

504922

504953

518731

518785

518823

518905

518911

518920

524812

525325

534025

534064

534069

534070

534141

534209

534210

534230

534242

536150

542496

550872

550886

550887

550910

550930

550946

550949

F. X. BUCKLEY LIMITED

SEAMUS GALLAGHER LIMITED

THE PICK RESOURCE CENTRE 
LIMITED

PINEGLEN DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

GREENHILLS RAINBOW 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

WESTERN PROPERTY SECURITY 
SERVICES LIMITED

HOLISTIC HAMPERS LIMITED

LAVALON WEB HOLDING LIMITED

MCCANN MURRAY LIMITED

KINBAY LIMITED

CROGHAN BUSINESS PARK 
LIMITED

PARK EAST (CARRICK) 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

CLINCH YOUNG & GROEGER 
LIMITED

LARAGH CONSULTING LIMITED

KILCHREEST QUARRY LIMITED

MOYLOUGH PAROCHIAL HALL 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

FREDFUNK LIMITED

HMS HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

IEXEC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MANNING FARMS LIMITED

IRISH PRIMARY MEDICAL 
PRACTICE (SWORDS) LIMITED

DARWIN SECURITY SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

ICE BABE LIMITED

JJ GALVIN CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

GALWAY SHOE REPAIRS LIMITED

HANG FEI LIMITED

NEW AFFINITIES LIMITED

F&M AVIATION CONSULT 
IRELAND LIMITED

REEL DEEL BREWING COMPANY 
LIMITED

STARLIGHT EDUCATION LIMITED

NOVO CAPITAL LIMITED

PARK ROAD MOTORS LIMITED

XAVION LIMITED

BODYROCKZ FITNESSCENTRE 
LIMITED

A2Z ENGLISH IRELAND LIMITED

STALWART NETWORK HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

ABSOPH CONSULTING LIMITED

GORDIAN INNOVATIVE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ROBERTO'S LIMITED

GET AND GO NEWSAGENTS 
LIMITED

SEAWEED RESOURCES LIMITED

CHRISTANN SUPER STORE 
LIMITED

YAN'S FOOD LIMITED

SUN BLOOM LIMITED

CELESTIAL CHURCH OF CHRIST SBJ
OSHOFFA PARISH COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

GRAYCON CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

GRAND SCANDINAVIAN LIMITED

BELGARD MOTORS LIMITED

GREEN GLEN LOGISTICS LIMITED

I-TOUCH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GUST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

EMARR LAND & SECURITIES 
LIMITED

MASTER QUICKBOOKS IRELAND 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 21 June 2017 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

21-JUN-17

550954

550980

550998

551008

551027

551047

551075

551097

551108

551125

551127

551146

551150

551194

551205

551209

551218

551219

551280

551308

567700

569765

569796

569804

569812

569837

569883

569910

569919

569921

569925

570006

570056

570123

570139

570163

570176

570186

570192

570209

KHATANA TRADERS LIMITED

HEALY INNOVATIVE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SANITA COFFEE LIMITED

A&N TOP MOTOR CENTRE 
LIMITED

EXPONENTIALIT LIMITED

GALAXY RESEARCH HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

PELAGIA LIMITED

MICAGY LIMITED

SUJAY LIMITED

BALLYKORNEY SORTING LIMITED

CLANCY BUTCHERS LIMITED

IRISYS LIMITED

MYPROSWING LIMITED

GABRY INC. LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

CWC DEVELOPMENTS TORNOG 
LIMITED

MRD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LOWNEY'S FURNITURE LIMITED

TOP FLOOR FILMS LIMITED

IRISH WOMEN MAGAZINE LIMITED

MAX PERFORMANCE NUTRITION 
LIMITED

WHITEMAC CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

VPLUS MODELS LIMITED

MIKE & SON ENTERPRISE' LIMITED

S&J INSPECTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

ITALIAN STYLE PIZZERIA 
LIMITED

SQUEEZEIT LIMITED

B&R ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

JASIEL BUILDING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

JMS LIGHTWEIGHT PANELS 
LIMITED

MUSIC SYNC LIMITED

AERO EUROSERV LIMITED

TANK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

SEGMENTUS LIMITED

COLLON AGRI AND PLANT 
SERVICES LIMITED

EUROLINE COMMERCIAL 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AGBANA AND SONS LIMITED

GLANADH CLEANING LIMITED

LIFFEY LABS LIMITED

GOAFFIL LIMITED

KURT GIELEN TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


