



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/I/20873

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 21st June, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

IE COMPANIES MENTIONED HEREIN HAVE FAILED TO FILE AN A 14.	ANNUAL RETURN AS REQUIRED BY SECTION 343 COMPANIES ACT
ROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH	E COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF 28 DAYS H COMPANY, THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
17473	F. X. BUCKLEY LIMITED	21-JUN-17	504953	NEW AFFINITIES LIMITED	21-JUN-17
113434	SEAMUS GALLAGHER LIMITED	21-JUN-17	518731	F&M AVIATION CONSULT IRELAND LIMITED	21-JUN-17
124856	THE PICK RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED	21-JUN-17	518785	REEL DEEL BREWING COMPANY LIMITED	21-JUN-17
142051	PINEGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	518823	STARLIGHT EDUCATION LIMITED	21-JUN-17
221816	GREENHILLS RAINBOW DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17	518905	NOVO CAPITAL LIMITED	21-JUN-17
334076	WESTERN PROPERTY SECURITY	21-JUN-17	518911	PARK ROAD MOTORS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
	SERVICES LIMITED		518920	XAVION LIMITED	21-JUN-17
377054	HOLISTIC HAMPERS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	524812	BODYROCKZ FITNESSCENTRE LIMITED	21-JUN-17
405259	LAVALON WEB HOLDING LIMITED	21-JUN-17	525325	A2Z ENGLISH IRELAND LIMITED	21-JUN-17
418612	MCCANN MURRAY LIMITED	21-JUN-17			21-JUN-17
424538	KINBAY LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534025	STALWART NETWORK HOLDINGS LIMITED	21-JUN-1/
427506	CROGHAN BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534064	ABSOPH CONSULTING LIMITED	21-JUN-17
428295	PARK EAST (CARRICK)	21-JUN-17	534069	GORDIAN INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	21-JUN-17
	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		534070	ROBERTO'S LIMITED	21-JUN-17
435575	CLINCH YOUNG & GROEGER LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534141	GET AND GO NEWSAGENTS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
435588	LARAGH CONSULTING LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534209	SEAWEED RESOURCES LIMITED	21-JUN-17
456437	KILCHREEST QUARRY LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534210	CHRISTANN SUPER STORE LIMITED	21-JUN-17
463272	MOYLOUGH PAROCHIAL HALL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	21-JUN-17	534230	YAN'S FOOD LIMITED	21-JUN-17
471794	FREDFUNK LIMITED	21-JUN-17	534242	SUN BLOOM LIMITED	21-JUN-17
488264	HMS HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	21-JUN-17	536150	CELESTIAL CHURCH OF CHRIST SBJ OSHOFFA PARISH COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	21-JUN-17
489627	IEXEC MANAGEMENT LIMITED	21-JUN-17	542496	GRAYCON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17
490207	MANNING FARMS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	550872	GRAND SCANDINAVIAN LIMITED	21-JUN-17
496891	IRISH PRIMARY MEDICAL PRACTICE (SWORDS) LIMITED	21-JUN-17	550886	BELGARD MOTORS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
497614	DARWIN SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	550887	GREEN GLEN LOGISTICS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
498886	ICE BABE LIMITED	21-JUN-17	550910	I-TOUCH ELECTRONICS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
501364	JJ GALVIN CONSTRUCTION	21-JUN-17	550930	GUST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17
	LIMITED		550946	EMARR LAND & SECURITIES LIMITED	21-JUN-17
504778	GALWAY SHOE REPAIRS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	550949	MASTER QUICKBOOKS IRELAND	21-JUN-17
504922	HANG FEI LIMITED	21-JUN-17	200747	LIMITED LIMITED	21 0011 11

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number		Date of Notice
550954	KHATANA TRADERS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	569919	JMS LIGHTWEIGHT PANELS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
550980	HEALY INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	21-JUN-17	569921	MUSIC SYNC LIMITED	21-JUN-17
550998	SANITA COFFEE LIMITED	21-JUN-17	569925	AERO EUROSERV LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551008	A&N TOP MOTOR CENTRE LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570006	TANK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551027	EXPONENTIALIT LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570056	SEGMENTUS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551047	GALAXY RESEARCH HOLDINGS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570123	COLLON AGRI AND PLANT SERVICES LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551075	PELAGIA LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570139	EUROLINE COMMERCIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551097	MICAGY LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570163	AGBANA AND SONS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551108	SUJAY LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570176	GLANADH CLEANING LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551125	BALLYKORNEY SORTING LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570186	LIFFEY LABS LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551127	CLANCY BUTCHERS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570192	GOAFFIL LIMITED	21-JUN-17
551146	IRISYS LIMITED	21-JUN-17	570209	KURT GIELEN TRANSPORT	21-JUN-17
551150	MYPROSWING LIMITED	21-JUN-17		LIMITED	
551194	GABRY INC. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551205	CWC DEVELOPMENTS TORNOG LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551209	MRD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551218	LOWNEY'S FURNITURE LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551219	TOP FLOOR FILMS LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551280	IRISH WOMEN MAGAZINE LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
551308	MAX PERFORMANCE NUTRITION LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
567700	WHITEMAC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569765	VPLUS MODELS LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569796	MIKE & SON ENTERPRISE' LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569804	S&J INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569812	ITALIAN STYLE PIZZERIA LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569837	SQUEEZEIT LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569883	B&R ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED	21-JUN-17			
569910	JASIEL BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	21-JUN-17			